N
T8
31
  0
5
- 2
01
2

2/
4
CODICE ORDINAZIONE / ORDER CODE Corrente primaria
Primary current
CL. 0,2s CL. 0,2 CL. 0,5s
Secondario / Secondary
5A 1A A VA VA VA
TASL50C600S TASL10C600S 600 1 5 4
TASL50C700S TASL10C700S 700 1 5 4
TASL50C750S TASL10C750S 750 1 5 4
TASL50C800S TASL10C800S 800 2 8 5
TASL50D100S TASL10D100S 1000 12 18 15
TASL50D120S TASL10D120S 1200 15 21 18
TASL50D125S TASL10D125S 1250 15 21 18
TASL50D150S TASL10D150S 1500 25 30 25
TASL50D160S TASL10D160S 1600 25 30 25
TASL50D200S TASL10D200S 2000 30 40 35
ATACOP04 Accessorio coprimorsetto sigillabile / Accessory sealable terminal cover
TAS65
fissaggio su sbarra verticale
fixing on vertical bar

threshold value (18V) owing to a connection breakdown or disconnection of
the devices, automatically closes again the circuit.
CODICE ORDINAZIONE / ORDER CODE Corrente primaria
Primary current
CL. 0,2s CL. 0,2 CL. 0,5s
Secondario / Secondary
5A 1A A VA VA VA
TASL50C6003S TASL10C6003S 600 1 5 4
TASL50C7003S TASL10C7003S 700 1 5 4
TASL50C7503S TASL10C7503S 750 1 5 4
TASL50C8003S TASL10C8003S 800 2 8 5
TASL50D1003S TASL10D1003S 1000 12 18 15
TASL50D1203S TASL10D1203S 1200 15 21 18
TASL50D1253S TASL10D1253S 1250 15 21 18
TASL50D1503S TASL10D1503S 1500 25 30 25
TASL50D1603S TASL10D1603S 1600 25 30 25
TASL50D2003S TASL10D2003S 2000 30 40 35
ATACOP04 Accessorio coprimorsetto sigillabile / Accessory sealable terminal cover
N
T8
31